Bus

. Bus 3-20E (180) wn1u1vun - Lfunianszsiu 3;Mega

Bangna - Central Rama 3

Direction

vhﬁﬂmmmqm;Mega Bangna (Terminal) —
ad1515¢fwg;Bus Depot Sathu Pradit

41 stops

Open route schedule

vhsmummﬂm;Mega Bangna (Terminal)
mouﬁ’;;Bang Kaeo

auﬂﬁmms‘ﬁ'(ﬁ 119u11;Lumpini Mega City Bang Na
TW.WE U d§2550u0N;Princ Hospital Suvarnabhumi
m\m'wn’n’;a%;Bang Na Tower
saginmanvlanil3av;Soi Wat Khlong Palad Priang
msoﬁ]mmjﬁmmmﬁaaﬁ;Opposite Bangna Villa Village
Lu‘fj"u;Nation Tower

a1A15LREaY; Teo Hong Building
LAKzU1NU;Housing Bang Na

ﬁ’]uﬂﬂ’mﬂ‘jﬂ uvu1;Baan Klang Krung Bangna
mo‘ﬁﬂms}?um%amam;Central Bang Na (Opposite)
PdaaUNUI-0510 28;Soi Bang Na - Trat 28
Paguu1-n516 20;Soi Bangna-Trad 20
mg'ﬁ'\um'ﬁﬁnﬁﬂ 1;Thavorn Niwet 1 Village
Tsvsaulssnmun3;Prapamontri School
PaLUINUI - 1517 8;Bangna - Trad 8
sw.naneninIn 2;Kluaynamthai 2 Hospital

BTS aauga (n1vaan 4);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 4)

AatguuIN 66;Sukhumwit 66

Go to website

Route schedule

Viﬁmummqm;Mega Bangna (Terminal) —
ad1515¢fwg;Bus Depot Sathu Pradit

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: vhamummom;Mega Bangna (Terminal)
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

R i et
alzlos B Aunon * "
T G g a iy — %
SIUIn3 Mo, Oan2:03 Do ”
s o e Iy e U5t "
G oo e e i,
5w L Souin e et L = =y
G ; f nu.uj,_____' T W
i B - —
1 g e
5 - d —
n {' T "
! § f
pi { b AIUKAIND
ik (7] 28
u
02 i g 3
1 JUTTeAszIbED 3
iy A0 ws:luuw M

L "

Urupaonios

na2:17
; A \
Uildauinm: Ununazac 3

InaT u“1uJ'f.1u'|'oL'|}ﬁ\Jue_'-r' |

£.
BUNVE 5y R aan b 4 i “
/ F ¥
/A ! - U f
e Ciuguaian i nuidsigie
(AT RIVOV LT (hudinAaan? g
wssUszian ™ - '-“_-1"" UnuRaaoaia
L ' g uaasee L IGE
dlsvinda *
r4 X i |§ 5 L.I'.L.nq'rJDL.".'Jllf
N UTuRATBUAD WUSE Ty
T
: 3 o wt s
= ugudsainss, VAL Ay j
15 B Also ,
duFoumwllse T | e A SO
Jiulusid i o opelstEEmap comanumre
= . £y AR

e

B 3-20E (180) — winnueun - tBundawszs 3;Mega

BusMaps
Bangna - Central Rama 3


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-20E-180-4017317844-1995934009
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-20E-180-4017317844-1995934009
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-20E-180-4017317844-1995934009

m\i‘ﬁmcﬁaﬂamuﬁm 101/2;0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

miﬂjﬁwﬁam‘%iﬁssum%m;Opposite Soi Wachiratham
Sathit

wauguNIN 64;Soi Sukhumwit 64
m\i‘ﬁmcﬁaﬂﬂmmﬁﬁ;At Khao Soi Punnawithi
mjﬁml,%aqﬁ%;Rueangsiri Village
FunIn62uan1;Sukhumvit 62 Yaek 1
sw.57119%n1;Ruamjairak Hospital

asmBaunilsundng (Wran1sa9);Port Authority of
Thailand (Engineering Department)

vi'u%aﬂaaamﬂ;Khlong Toei Bus Terminal

A Bawslsandlne;Port Authority Of Thailand
waneaning;Sunlakakon Intersection
FunAnInIsnBa (Rafi1);Pat Stadium (Stop1)
sunfniinismaia (am 2);Port Authority Stadium 2
asvtunaniliiv;Opposite Penang Market
mswjﬁusﬁaﬂam;Soi Amon (Opposite)

moiwu‘iwﬁauuuw%%mm;Nonsiwitthaya School (Oppo-
site)

ANIRUWILNLT SAA1-U51591d84;Supalai Premier Ratcha-
da-Narathiwat

Tasianszsu 3 (e3emnAusn);Lotus Rama 3
(Ratchadapisek side)

TanvaauangUsEing;Sathu Pradit (Under Expressway)
1Bunsanszsau 3;Central Rama 3

ad151/5=Ang;Bus Depot Sathu Pradit



Direction

éaﬁﬁﬂszﬁmé;Bus Depot Sathu Pradit — ‘vhinmmmom;-
Mega Bangna (Terminal)

53 stops

Open route schedule

ad151sehng;Bus Depot Sathu Pradit
‘lﬁmamumﬁ‘ﬂszﬁwé;Sathu Pradit (Under Expressway)
1funsansesau 3;Central Rama 3

mjﬁmﬁu"ﬂ; Lychee Village

fiauLLﬂnuwﬁ”ufi;Before separating Nang Linchi
Ts9i3auingavan;Wat Chong Lom School
Tsvdauuunzinegi;Nonsee Wittaya School

aadansg;Soi Pho Charoen
TsoBaunssmgvisnauwIun;Sacred Heart Convent School
arae’lW&91T0;Soi Phai Sing To

fael3tydu;Soi Charoen Suk

Tasansesu 4 (ﬂuuLnHmwgé);Tesco Lotus Rama 4
sW.M3a (ﬁoLﬂHmmgé);Khlong Toei Terminal
nsufan1ng;Customs Department

3N TsINeEIUNa57u°lasne;Opposite Ruamjairak Hospi-
tal

FUuAING2 1ein6;Soi Sukhumvit 62 Yaek 6

aninviuanaeiiudi 3;Department of Transport Bangkok
area 3

wag]aauidf;Soi Punnawithi

masﬁmcﬁaﬂa‘quﬁm 64;0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 64
#aeF955350d150;Soi Wachiratham Sathit
wauguNIn 101/2;Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

BTS aauda (n1vaan 5);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 5)

@992 SW.na2ein I 2;Kluaynamthai 2 Hospital (Oppo-
site)

Route schedule

éaﬁﬁﬂazﬁmé;Bus Depot Sathu Pradit — viﬁmummom;-
Mega Bangna (Terminal)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: ganguls+finsg;Bus Depot Sathu Pradit
Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-20E-180-4017317844-1995934009

naulenuvui;Before Bangna intersection

rnn1au1vui-nsim;Entrance Bangna-Trad Road
TaviBsuuugfisnas;Berkeley International School
PALUNUI - 71517 7;Bang na - Trand 7

nsvNTsIEsulsenINUAS;Opposite Praphamontree
School

PFaLUWUI-31A 15;Soi Bang Na - Trat 15
PLUIUI - 1310 17;Soi Bang Na-Trat 17
PgaauNUI-1310 19;Soi Bang Na - Trat 19
iFunsau1vun;Central Bangna
yuInaNwan;Bangna Complex

sw. maua3uns; Thainakarin Hospital

aDf louauas u1u;Sh Design Square Bangna
PaLUWUI-031A 35;Soi Bangna-Trad 35
LAAEWISALAUA 119u1; The Parkland Bangna
m\i‘ﬂﬁmwﬁu;Opposite Nation Tower
wyUIuLUIUIIaa;Bangna Villa
msoﬁ]mmau'wmL'Jaé;Opposite Bangna Tower
mg'ﬁmwﬁﬂ%aa'ﬁ;Park View Villa

NFIUIN TW.WIUT §r590unH;Opposite Princ Hospital Su-
varnabhumi

wyUuduRAuAT;Santi Nakhon Village
m‘so‘ﬁmm\‘]uﬁ's;Opposite Bang Kaeo
Tanduvun;Lotus's Bangna
mﬂ]ﬁmummom;Opposite Mega Bangna
mg'ﬁ’ml,aﬂ%ww%ﬂ;Muban Lake View Park
mg'ﬁmuamqu;Muban Blue Lagoon

Au.5mAe2 (Aeiuuasdu - 59 2);Ramkhamhaeng Uni-
versity 2 (Number One side - Ram 2)

UYUIUTUNU U NUI-WUKIU;Manthana Bangna - Wong-
waen Village



AXIAUMIA]; Ton Tan

auUU5547555;Chanyawat Road

n13aLNIUINUI;Mega Bangna (Terminal)

3-20E (180) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Na

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



